
             Directors: Martin Bailey, Paul Elliott                            Registered in England No: 6033135                                       VAT No: GB 889 1951 52  

 

DELTA RUBBER LIMITED 
Unit 21 Priory Industrial Park, Airspeed Road  

Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 4HD 
t: 01425 278011    www.deltarubber.co.uk   deltasales@deltarubber.co.uk  

 
   

Thickness  
1.5mm – 25mm  

(other thicknesses on 
request) 

 

Sheet Size  
1.4m wide x 5,10m 

rolls  

 

Finish 

Smooth Plate 

 

Cutting 

Standard Press Tools  
 

 

Tan Natural Rubber  

DRN06 

Technical Information 
 
Material:  
Application: 
Thickness: 
Colour:  
Cloth/Plate Finish: 
Density [specific gravity]: 
Hardness [Degrees Shore A]:  
Tensile Strength [MPA]: 
Elongation at Break: 
Minimum Temperature: 
Maximum Temprature: 
Abrasion Resistance (mm³) 
Tear Reistance (kg/cm) 

 
 

Natural Rubber  
High Abrasion Resistance  

1.5,3,5,6,8,10,12,15,20,25mm  
Tan 

Plate 
1.05 

45° ± 5° 
16.0 min 

600% 
-20°C 
+70°C 

83 
25 

 
 

Description 
 
Very high abrasion resistance and elasticity, being classed as ’Para-
Natural’ (or pure gum). Produced from natural Latex, this material 
is designed for applications including chute lining, shot blast 
cabinet lining and seals, blade scrapers etc.  
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